Section No Description (As per KMC Act, 1980) Amount(Rs) 

199 Certificate of Enlistment 400.00 

238(2) Water Supply 400.00 

333 Removal of Solid Waste 200.00 

435/435A Non-Residential Use 1500.00 
 ARREAR FOR 2023-2024 2950.00 
 Late Fine 100.00 
 Processing Fee 50.00 

Total Amount Paid(Rs) : 5600.00 

Amount in Words : Rupees Five Thousand Six Hundred only 

Note: This Receipt is to be treated as Payment Receipt cum Certificate of Enlistment and Valid upto 28/09/2026 

Concerned Authorities/Agencies/Institutions can Verify the Validity of the Receipt cum C.E from KMC web portal. 

E. and O.E.